®
L I G H T I N G  C O.,  I N C.
CONSTRUCTION: Formed of heavy gauge cold rolled steel.
SHIELDING: Molded, one piece of cast white acrylic material,
retained to housing by screws, easily removable for relamping.
Optionally available in white polycarbonate high impact plastic
with tamper proof screws (see Options listing).
MOUNTING: By means of keyhole slots to outlet box, with hole

L I G H T I N G  C O.,  I N C.Section A - Page 34
Information supplied primarily for illustrative purposes, subject to change.
Consult factory for verification and minimum quantity orders.
● Electronic “HPF” Ballast for 4-pin lamps supplied in all 18W and 2D Units.
Consult factory for availability of electronic ballasts for other units.
11" SQUARE
14" SQUARE
19" SQUARE
.oNgolataC dna.oN
spmaLepyT
tekcoS
esaB
.smiD.moN
.tW
htpeD LxW
WCA-C22-11-045 9T8CF/W22-1 q01G "3 qS"11 6
WCA-CTT7F1-11-045 niwT/4T5/W7-1 32G "3 qS"11 6
WCA-CTT7F2-11-045 niwT/4T5/W7-2 32G "3 qS"11 7
WCA-CTT9F1-11-045 niwT/4T6/W9-1 32G "3 qS"11 7
WCA-CTT9F2-11-045 niwT/4T6/W9-2 32G "3 qS"11 8
WCA-CTT31F1-11-045 niwT/4T7/W31-1 32XG "3 qS"11 7
WCA-CTT31F2-11-045 niwT/4T7/W31-2 32XG "3 qS"11 8
WCA-CTT31F3-11-045 niwT/4T7/W31-3 32XG "3 qS"11 9
.oNgolataC dna.oN
spmaLepyT
tekcoS
esaB
.smiD.moN
.tW
htpeD LxW
WCA-C23-41-045 9T21CF/W23-1 q01G 31/4" qS"41 7
WCA-C45-41-045 9T21CF/W23-1
9T8CF/W22-1 q01G 31/4" qS"41 8
WCA-CTT31F2-41-045 niwT/4T7/W31-2 32XG 31/4" qS"41 9
WCA-CTT31F3-41-045 niwT/4T7/W31-3 32XG 31/4" qS"41 01
WCA-CTT31F4-41-045 niwT/4T7/W31-4 32XG 31/4" qS"41 11
● WCA-CTT81F2-41-045 niwT/5T01/W81-2 11G2 31/4" qS"41 11
● WCA-D282F1-41-045 D2/8/W82-1 4-q01RG 31/4" qS"41 8
.oNgolataC dna.oN
spmaLepyT
tekcoS
esaB
.smiD.moN
.tW
htpeD .aiD
WCA-C04-91-045 9T61CF/W04-1 q01G 37/8" qS"91 9
WCA-C27-91-045 9T21CF/W23-1
9T61CF/W04-1 q01G 37/8" qS"91 01
● WCA-CTT81F2-91-045 niwT/5T01/W81-2 11G2 37/8" qS"91 11
● WCA-CTT72F2-91-045 niwT/5T21/W72-2 11G2 37/8" qS"91 11
● WCA-D282F1-91-045 D2/8/W82-1 4-q01RG 37/8" qS"91 9
● WCA-D283F1-91-045 D2/8/W83-1 4-q01RG 37/8" qS"91 9
Since lamp technology is ever changing, consult factory for lamping
configurations and types other than shown.
Since lamp technology is ever changing, consult factory for lamping
configurations and types other than shown.